
As at 11 May 2020

Ar Surrogate Person Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Postcode Telephone ;

Dio
Diocese of
Lichfield Niall Blackie FBC Manby Bowdler LLP 6-10 George Street Snow Hill Wolverhampton WV2 4DN 01952 211320 niall.blackie@fbcmb.co.uk

Dio
Diocese of
Lichfield Andrew Wynne FBC Manby Bowdler LLP 6-10 George Street Snow Hill Wolverhampton WV2 4DN 01902 578066 andrew.wynne@fbcmb.co.uk

Lich Rugeley Mark Davys Deer's Leap Meadow Lane Little Haywood Stafford ST18 0TT 01889 883722 revmdavys@gmail.com
Lich Lichfield Simon Baker 10 Mawgan Drive Lichfield WS14 9SD Ex-Directory simonbaker57@outlook.com

Salop Oswestry John Chesworth 21 Oerley Way Oswestry SY11 1TD 01691 653922 chez.ches@talktalk.net 

Salop Shrewsbury Martin Heath Emmanuel Vicarage Mount Pleasant Road Shrewsbury SY1 3HY 01743 350907 emmanuelvicar@talktalk.net

Stoke Eccleshall Nigel Clemas Whitmore Rectory Snape Hall Road Whitmore Heath Newcastle under Lyme ST5 5HS 01782 680258 nclemas@hotmail.com
Stoke Leek Nigel Irons 24 Ashenhurst Way Leek ST13 5SB 01538 386114 stedwardsleek@hotmail.com
Stoke Stafford Richard Grigson The Vicarage Victoria Terrace Stafford Staffordshire ST16 3HA 07877 168498 richard.grigson@staffordchurches.uk
Stoke Stoke-on-Trent David McHardy St Francis Vicarage Sandon Road Meir Heath Stoke-on-Trent ST3 7LH 01782 398585 david.mchardy@hotmail.co.uk
Stoke Stone Ian Cardinal 11 Farrier Close Aston Lodge Park Stone ST15 8XP 01785 812747 rector.stone@gmail.com
Stoke Uttoxeter Margaret Sherwin The Rectory 12 Orchard Close Uttoxeter ST14 7DZ 01889 560234 mjsherwin@btinternet.com
Stoke Tutbury Michael Freeman St John's Vicarage 14 Rolleston Road Burton-on-Trent DE13 0JZ 01283 568613 freeman.burton@googlemail.com

Wal Walsall Mark Kinder The Vicarage 57 Mellish Road Walsall WS4 2DG 01922 624963 mkinder@hotmail.co.uk
Wal Walsall Martin Rutter St Margaret's Vicarage Chapel Lane Great Barr Birmingham B43 7BD 0121 357 5813 mcrutter@tesco.net
Wal Wolverhampton David Wright The Rectory 42 Park Road East Wolverhampton WV1 4QA 01902 423388 david.wright@lichfield.anglican.org
Wal West Bromwich Jane Dicker 3 Tiverton Drive West Bromwich B71 1DA 0121 525 5673 mthr_jane@btinternet.com


